Andrews & Myers

Attorneys at Law Kimberly Scott

Paralegal
DIRECT DIAL: 713.850.4219
kscott@andrewsmyers.com

May 4, 2018

Via Federal Express and Email: Executive.Director@pur.nh.gov
Executive Director

NH Public Utilities Commission

21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10

Concord, NH 03301

Re: DM 14-114, EMEX, LLC
Information Update

Dear Executive Director:

Under EMEX, LLC's (“EMEX”) obligation to notify the Commission of any
changes to the information previously provided, EMEX hereby notifies as follows:

The names, titles, business address, telephone number and e-mail address of
the applicant’s principals are as follows:

Dan Marzuola

President and Chief Executive Officer
11011 Richmond Avenue, Suite 500
Houston, TX 77042

713-521-9797
Marzuola.d@emexllc.com

Kevin McAlpin

Vice President and General Counsel
11011 Richmond Avenue, Suite 500
Houston, TX 77042

713-521-9797
Mecalpin.k@emexllc.com
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Jason Ives

Chief Technology Officer

11011 Richmond Avenue, Suite 500
Houston, TX 77042

713-521-9797

Ives.j@emexllc.com

Customer Service Contact:
Kevin McAlpin

Vice President and General Counsel
11011 Richmond Avenue, Suite 500
Houston, TX 77042

713-521-9797

Toll Free: 877-459-4728
Mecalpin.k@emexllc.com

Customer Complaints Contact:
Kevin McAlpin

Vice President and General Counsel
11011 Richmond Avenue, Suite 500
Houston, TX 77042

713-521-9797

Mcalpin. k@emexllc.com

Regulatory Compliance Matters Contact:
Kevin McAlpin

Vice President and General Counsel

11011 Richmond Avenue, Suite 500

Houston, TX 77042

713-521-9797

Mcalpin.k@emexllc.com

Commission Assessment Payments Contact:
Kevin McAlpin

Vice President and General Counsel

11011 Richmond Avenue, Suite 500

Houston, TX 77042

713-521-9797

Mcalpin.k@emexllc.com
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Should you have any questions or comments, or need additional information,
please contact the undersigned.

incerely,

imberly Scott
Paralegal
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